
BEG INTERS S R/W SAL RR & W
LINE OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN S
156 FT, E 321 FT, N 105 FT TO

BOSTON DEDRA BAISDEN
285 NW SATURN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02231-001
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2019HX Base Yr

287 NW SATURN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 790 50.4900 30.29 23,929 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 8,142

UEP 168 70 118 1,430

840 790 9,572

BAS= W56 S12 E27 UEP=  S12 E14 N12 W14$ E29 N12$.

BAS
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12

27

29

12

UEP12

14

12

14

1 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 6,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.48 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 6,480


